




















Contact Us

CAYMAN ISLANDS | ISLE OF MAN | PANAMA | DUBAI

www.caymannational.com

www.cnciom.com

CAYMAN ISLANDS

Cayman National Trust Co Ltd, Cayman National Fund Services Ltd,

Cayman National Securities Ltd

Camana Bay, Suite 6201, 62 Forum Lane, Grand Cayman

Fax: +1 (345) 640 9001 or +1 (345) 640 9002

www.caymannational.com
Mailing Address:

PO Box 30239, KY11201, Grand Cayman, Cayman Islands

Debra Humphreys

Acting Head of Fiduciary Services
Ph: +1(345)640 5411
debra.humphreys@cnifs.com

Chris Lumsden

Head of Fund Services

Ph: +1(345) 640 5426
christopher.lumsden®@cnifs.com

James Youn

Head of Cayman National Securities
Ph: +1 (345) 640 5453
james.youn@cnifs.com

Kim Remizowski

Senior Vice-President of International
Premier Banking

Ph: +1 (345) 640 5483
kim.remizowski@caymannational.com

ISLE OF MAN

Cayman National Bank and Trust Company (Isle of Man) Limited
Cayman National Fund Services (Isle of Man) Limited
Cayman National House, 4-8 Hope Street, Douglas, Isle of Man, IM11AQ, British Isles

Fax: +44 (0) 1624 662192
www.cnciom.com

lan Bancroft

Managing Director

Ph: +44 (0) 1624 646905
ian.bancroft@cnciom.com

Barry Williams

Banking Director

Ph: +44 (0) 1624 646940
barry.williams@cnciom.com

Roz Whorms

Head of Fiduciary Services
Ph: +44 (0) 1624 646910
roz.whorms@cnciom.com

Gary Kermode

Head of Fund Services

Ph: +44 (0) 1624 646925
gary.kermode@cnciom.com

Anita Gould-Davies

Business Development Manager
Ph: +44 (0) 1624 646944
anita.gould-davies@cnciom.com

PANAMA

Cayman National Bank Ltd. Representation Office
Ocean Business Plaza, Office 1502 Calle 47 y Aquilino del la Guardia,
Marbella, Apdo. 0832 01235, Panama, Republica de Panama

Fax: +507 340 6283

Carlos Guzman

Senior Vice President of Business
Development

Ph: +507 340 6284
carlos.guzman@cnifs.com

DUBAI

Cayman National (Dubai) Ltd.
Office 41, 3rd Floor

Oasis Centre

Sheikh Zayed Road

Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Naiem A. Qadir

Senior Executive Officer
Ph:+9714 3219781
naiem.qadir@cnifs.com
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